16 | 15 | 14 | 13 | 12 | 11 | 10 | 9 i 8 | Z | 6 | 2 | 4 | 3 | 2 | 1

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE AUTHOR

A MM

Shock absorber dia. 78mm

Front Left/Rear Right

Left side

Rear Left/Front Right-

Right side

460

30
78

Rear Left/Front Right Front Left/Rear Right

Bolt M10x40

Washer M10x30x2.5 Rear Left/Front Right

Front Left/Rear Right Profile 40x25x1,5

Profile 25x25x1,5

Rubber washer IN105930

Washer M10
Lock nut M10

Bolt M12x100 Spacers SET Art. Nr.: 13460
_ Bolt M12x85 - - Bolt M12x100
Left side Right side

A A
1

Bolt M12x85

B

28

2 —

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

M M ere-at]ii)n/DOateZ/zozo Total MassN/A AO Scale 1 : 3’ 5 Sheet](-)f Sh7et52

Title

Drive direction

I.I‘ Ilel|1|ere||® Frame assembly Heavy mono shock

Hengeren for de kvalite_tsbevisste WI nter prod ucts

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

Part Number (Swelog)

F ro nt F ro nt NK IN110492 A

16 I 15 I 14 I

I 12 I 11 I 10 I 9 ZF 8 I / I 6 I S I 4 I 3 I 2 I 1




